TD-021006  Rev.F
Dimensions inches (mm)
All dimensions are maximum unless otherwise specified
3.579545 MHz to 40 MHz (fund)
27 MHz to 86 MHz (3rd O/T)
±50ppm (Standard p/n)
±10ppm to ±100ppm
±100ppm (Standard p/n)
±15ppm to ±100ppm
0 to 70°C (Standard p/n)
-20 to 70°C
-40°C to 85°C
Frequency Range:
Calibration Tolerance:
(Option)
Frequency Stability:
(Option)
Operating Temp. range:
(Option)
(Option)
Storage Temp. range:
Shunt Capacitance:
Drive level:
ESR:
Aging:
Insulation Resistance:
-45°C to 90°C
7.0pF Max
100uW Typical
See table 1
<3ppm 1st year Max
500 Megaohms Min at 100Vdc
12730 Commonwealth Drive • Fort Myers, Florida 33913
Phone: 239-561-3311 • 800-237-3061
Fax: 239-561-1025 • www.crystek.com
CRYSTEK
CORPORATION
See
Options
0.150
(3.81)0.405
(10.30)
0.185
(4.70)
0.532
(13.50)
Part number Freq. (MHz) CL Max ESR
CY3DMSMD 3.579545 18pF 150
CY3JSMD 3.686400 series 150
CY3JMSMD 3.686400 18pF 150
CY3JNSMD 3.686400 20pF 150
CY3ASMD 4.000 series 150
CY3APSMD 4.000 20pF 150
CY4ESMD 4.194304 12pF 120
CY4DSMD 4.915200 series 120
CY7ASMD 5.000 series 100
CY7APSMD 5.000 20pF 100
CY5BSMD 5.0688 series 100
CY6BSMD 6.000 series 90
CY6BPSMD 6.000 20pF 90
CY8GSMD 8.000 series 90
CY8GPSMD 8.000 20pF 90
CY9BSMD 9.830400 series 90
CY12ASMD 10.000 series 90
CY11BSMD 11.059200 series 90
CY11BPSMD 11.059200 20pF 90
CY12BSMD 12.000 series 70
CY12BPSMD 12.000 20pF 70
CY14ASMD 14.318180 series 70
CY14ACSMD 14.318180 18pF 70
CY14APSMD 14.318180 20pF 70
CY14BSMD 14.745600 series 70
CY14BPSMD 14.745600 20pF 70
CY15ASMD 15.000 series 50
CY16BSMD 16.000 series 50
CY16BPSMD 16.000 20pF 50
CY19ASMD 18.000 series 50
CY19BSMD 18.432 series 50
CY19BPSMD 18.432 20pF 50
CY20ASMD 19.660800 series 50
CY20APSMD 19.660800 20pF 50
CY22ASMD 20.000 series 50
CY22APSMD 20.000 20pF 50
CY24ASMD 24.000 series 50
CY24APSMD 24.000 20pF 50
CY25ASMD 25.000 series 50
Freq. (MHz) Max ESR
3.579545 - 4.0 150
4.1 - 4.9 120
5.0 - 5.9 100
6.0 - 11.9 90
12.0 - 14.9 70
15.0 - 30.0 50
30.1 - 86.0 100
Resistance at series resonance
Table 1
Example:
CYSD4F51C-20.000 = ±25ppm at 25°C, ±50ppm 0 to 70°C, 20pF Load Cap, Fundamental, 5.0mm, 20.000 MHz
Specifications subject to change without notice.
**Custom Designs Available**
Build Your Own P/N CYSD  X  X  X  X  X - Freq
Frequency Tolerance
at 25°C
1  ±10 ppm
2  ±15 ppm
3  ±20 ppm
4  ±25 ppm
5  ±30 ppm
6  ±50 ppm
7  ±100 ppm
(0 to 70°C)
(0 to 70°C)
(0 to 70°C)
(0 to 70°C)
(0 to 70°C)
(0 to 70°C)
(-20 to 70°C)
(-20 to 70°C)
±15 ppm
±20 ppm
±25 ppm
±30 ppm
±50 ppm
±100 ppm
±15 ppm
±20 ppm
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
±30ppm
±50 ppm
±100 ppm
±20 ppm
±25 ppm
±30 ppm
±50 ppm
±100 ppm
(-20 to 70°C)
(-20 to 70°C)
(-20 to 70°C)
(-40 to 85°C)
(-40 to 85°C)
(-40 to 85°C)
(-40 to 85°C)
(-40 to 85°C)
Frequency Stability
over Temp Range
Options
Can Height (Max)
3.0mm
4.0mm
5.0mm
A
B
C
Series
14 pF
16 pF
18 pF
20 pF
22 pF
25 pF
32 pF
Mode
1
3
Fundamental 3.579545-40 MHz
3rd Overtone 27-86 MHz
Load
Capacitance
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
0.040
(1.02)
0.150
(3.81)
0.472
(12.00)
Low Profile HC49S SMD Crystal
CYSDxx Model
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Crystals category:
Click to view products by  Crystek manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
MC405 32.0000K-R3:PURE SN  7A-40.000MAAE-T  MP1-8.0  99-BU  9B-15.360MBBK-B  PTX-A2JM-10.000M  9C-7.680MBBK-T  H10S-
12.000-18-EXT-TR  R38-32.768-12.5-5PPM-NPB  BTD1062E05A-513  21U15A-21.4MHZ  RTX-781DF1-S-20.950  LFXTAL066198Cutt  9C-
14.31818MBBK-T  A-11.000MHZ-27  SPT2A-.032768B  SPT2A.032768G  SSPT7F-9PF20-R  FX325BS-38.88EEM1201  MP-1-25.000MHZ-
3L  MP-1-6.000MHZ  LFXTAL065253Cutt  LFXTAL066431Cutt  XT9S20ANA14M7456  XT9SNLANA16M  646G-24-2  7A-24.576MBBK-T
 7B-30.000MBBK-T  7A-14.31818MBBK-T  6526-202-1501  BTJ120E02C  SG636PCE-20.000MC  3404  CM315D32768EZFT  C1E-24.000-7-
2020-R  C1E-19.200-12-1530-X-R  C1E-16.000-12-1530-X-R  ABM11-16.000MHZ-9-B1U-T  FL5000014  EUCA18-3.1872M
425F35E027M0000  17196  ABM3-13.52313MHZ-10-B4Y-T  MS3V-T1R-32.768kHz-7pF-20PPM-TA-QC-Au  VXM7-1C1-16M000  MS1V-
T1K-32.768kHz-10pF-20PPM-TA-QC-Au  MS3V-T1R-32.768kHz-9pF-20PPM-TA-QC-Au  ECS-80-18-30-JGN-TR  17000  17301